
2014 B Girls Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Destination Bus Departure 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 Carmichael Middle School AWAY 2:55 PM 

Monday, January 27, 2014 Desert Hills Middle School HOME   

Wednesday, January 29, 2014 Stevens Middle School AWAY 2:55 PM 

Monday, February 03, 2014 Garrison Middle School AWAY 2:25 PM 

Wednesday, February 05, 2014 Highlands Middle School HOME   

Monday, February 10, 2014 Chief Joe Middle School AWAY 2:45 PM 

Wednesday, February 12, 2014 Enterprise Middle School HOME   

Thursday, February 13, 2014 Carmichael Middle School AWAY 2:55 PM 

Wednesday, February 19, 2014 McGloughlin Middle School HOME   

Monday, February 24, 2014 Pioneer Middle School HOME   

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 Horse Heaven Hills Middle School AWAY 2:55 PM 

    

 

Assistant Coaches: Andrea Mann and Crystal Greer   

 


